Shooter List
Black Gold Main Match

111111149 2-Cardboard Cowboy
111111151 2-Cash Proffitt
111111123 2-Cleve
111111132 2-Coosie
111111152 2-Coyote James
111111121 2-Kap Gun Karen
111111145 2-Redbeard
111111120 2-Reno
111111131 2-Witchy Woman
101763 Angie Oakley
102383 Appalucy
73449 Big'un Bruce
9532 Bitterroot Jake
106290 Blast Masterson
47472 Blaze Crittenden
77505 Bluegrass Bob
90690 Bo Darlin
88829 Boaz
26793 Bubba Bear
111009 Buckshot Billy
106867 Bucky Buckskin
34686 Bullfork Shotgun Red
110539 Bush Ax Jack
45499 Buster
47289 C.W. Knight
40913 Canoe Creek Kid
74358 Cardboard Cowboy
95351 Cash Proffitt
109664 Cat A Tonic
101799 Catyco Claybo
96415 Cayenne Kay
112395 Chuck
87025 Cleve
109583 Colorado Pete
112259 Coosie
39162 Copperhead Joe
106485 Cotton Candy
114606 Coyote James
92287 Crawdaddy

MatchDate: 7/17/2025
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107165 Curly Mike
110892 D.A. Donna

13593
102393
109328

88602

94271

14850

28321
109954
105296

66988

60185

74357

94622

61160
112113

65867
111797
106484
101553
101225

90225

Dakota Lil

Dead Hand

Dead Steel
Deuces

Dirty Dowd

Doc Monday

Doc Roy L Pain
Duke Hunter
English Tom
Escopeta Jake
Fire N Fallback
Foxy Filly

Gen MT. Pockets
George Emmet
Grizzly Gust
Gunner Down
Headshot Hannah
High Cotton

High Cotton Kitty
Honey Bunny

Hurricane Charly

111226 Jace the Ace
105909 Jay Vendetta
88932 Jim Powder

114833 John Bull

69007 Johnny Morris

111795 Kalamity K

99782
85997
105516
82713
111091
111094
68243
29179
37225
31712
113549

Kap Gun Karen
Kentucky Drifter
Lawdog Dago Dom
Lets Go

Lil Feller

Lil Tink

Long Colt Tommy
Long Wolf

Loose Cinch
Lucky Lee Roy

Mad Eye Mark

MatchDate: 7/17/2025
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104720 Marshall Boone Doc Willy

78668 Mean Gun Mark
77432 Mimsey
106221 Miss Kitty Kat
76367 Miss Weev
91721 Missouri Lefty
108746 Mister Badly
69008 Montana Hannah
89185 Napa Belle
89184 Napa Sidewinder
74211 Noah Fitz
100942 Palmetto Traveler
16437 Pecos Pete
95153 Pepper Pete
42428 Persimmon Dan
108967 Picket
74038 Pinky Buscadero
96392 Pinky Pistols
58262 Poker
112451 Rambling Rick
107348 Redbeard
86367 Renegade Roper
76963 Reno
112059 Right Again Dad
68731 Rowdy Bob
95154 Sandia Z
98457 Scotch Before Noon
114739 Scott Country Hillbilly
63840 Senor Boben Weev
17690 Sheriff A B Dupree
105517 SHORTCAKE!
40914 SideKick
65868 Six Packin'Jan
94002 Sixgun Seamus
106010 Sketchy Sue
107464 Slow Jen
31585 Slow Poke Smith
95019 Smart Asterisk
46078 Snuffy John
58853 Stone Creek Drifter
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45500

61450 Tennessee Mongo

34723 Tennessee Tombstone

109457
60146
111118
106264
94321
27069
112471
110073

Sunny Girl

Terrible Tyler
The Notch

Tilly Two Spurs
Turquoise Gal
Uncle Ethan
Whiskey Sipper
Witchy Woman

Youngson

Pro-Steel

47472
26793

74358 Cardboard Cowboy

95351
96415
87025
112259
110892
102393
105296
74357
94622
65867
111797
90225
111226
99782
78668
16437
108967
86367
76963
112059
65868
87405
94002
46078
27069

Blaze Crittenden

Bubba Bear

Cash Proffitt
Cayenne Kay
Cleve

Coosie

D.A. Donna
Dead Hand
English Tom
Foxy Filly

Gen MT. Pockets
Gunner Down
Headshot Hannah
Hurricane Charly
Jace the Ace
Kap Gun Karen
Mean Gun Mark
Pecos Pete
Picket
Renegade Roper
Reno

Right Again Dad
Six Packin'Jan
Sixgun Schwaby
Sixgun Seamus
Snuffy John

Whiskey Sipper

MatchDate: 7/17/2025
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Wild Bunch

47472 Blaze Crittenden
26793 Bubba Bear

74358 Cardboard Cowboy
87025 Cleve
112259 Coosie
109328 Dead Steel

74357 Foxy Filly

61160 George Emmet
111797 Headshot Hannah
106484 High Cotton

69007 Johnny Morris
85997 Kentucky Drifter
82713 Lets Go

86367 Renegade Roper
114739 Scott Country Hillbilly
87405 Sixgun Schwaby
27069 Whiskey Sipper

Long Range
96415 Cayenne Kay
112259 Coosie
109328 Dead Steel
66988 Escopeta Jake
99782 Kap Gun Karen
76963 Reno
94002 Sixgun Seamus
95019 Smart Asterisk
112471 Witchy Woman
110073 Youngson

MatchDate: 7/17/2025
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